32186

KERZE FLIEGENPILZ GLANZEND
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: WEIHNACHTEN - Material: CERA

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

NETTOGEWICHT 0,104 Kg
VERPACKUNG EINZELBOX
MINDESTMENGE x 10 pcs
LANGE 60 mm
BREITE 60 mm
HOHE 70 mm

EXPORT KARTON



BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

6 Kg

40 pcs
390 mm
330 mm
200 mm



